AC EARTH CURRENT GUARD (1 OR 3 CHANNELS)
Application
KPM162x/362x
General
The digitally controlled KPM162x (1 channel) and KPM362x (3 channels) monitors flow of earth
current between a non-grounded (IT) or grounded TN network and its protective earth. Unit can
be used for either Restricted or Unrestricted earth fault detection.
zone

On KPM362 the CBCT can have different CT
ratio so read label on instrument for installation.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Type: KPM362GF
Aux. Supply: 200-240VAC
Network Voltage: 690VAC
RCT 3 x IGT200
Analogue O/P: (O/P3) 4-20mA
Range: 0-500mA
Norway
Denmark
United Kingdom
www.megacon.com Innovation Beyond Tradition
Uniquely MEGACON, simpler it can't be!
Page: 4 of 4
ELECTRONIC CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION
The MEGACON policy is one of continuous improvement, consequently
equipment supplied may vary in detail from this publication.
Model Latch Output
- -
- X
* X -
* X X
- -
- X
* X -
* X X
KPM162E3
KPM162F3
KPM162G3
KPM162GF3
KPM362E3
KPM362F3
KPM362G3
KPM362GF3
Adjustments Trip level Delay
ALARM: 00% FSD 0-3secs
WARNING: 00% FSD 0-30secs
0-1
0-1
Adjustments Trip level Delay
ALARM: 00% FSD 0-2secs
WARNING: 00% FSD 0-2secs
0-1
0-1
*All G-versions have latching relays.
The standard is non-latching relays.
26
27
DC Aux Supply
(Optional)
29 30
Reset
DIN96
PANEL
CUTOUT
92 x 92mm
1.25 to 8mm
thick
99mm